
 A1

 A2

 A3

 A4

 A5

 A6

 A7

 A8

a1 

a2 

a3 

a4 

a5 

a6 

a7 

a8 

b1 

b2 

b3 

b4 

c1 

c2 

C1 

C2 

B3 

B4 

B1 

B2 

f1 

f2 

F1 

F2 

d1 

d2 

d3 

d4 

e1 

e2 

e3 

e4 

E1 

E2 

E3 

E4 

D1 

D3 

D2 

D4 

Ruth, F.

Gruss, F.

Mohrmann, G.

Jähnke, J.

Berger, U.Thoben, S.

Speer, U.Hertel, A.

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

9. 10.  11.  12.

13. 14.  15.  16.

1. Mohrmann, Gerrit (730)

16. Malt, Oliver (605)

9. Hinck, Steffen (584)

8. Heydasch, Andreas (637)

5. Kruse, Daniel (655)

12. Rahms, Philipp (630)

13. Boyke, Maurice (623)

4. Braasch, Sven (665)

3. Thoben, Stefan (692)

14. Kloodt, Nick (614)

11. Speer, Ulf (567)

6. Gruss, Fabian (653)

7. Jähnke, Jannik (649)

10. Hertel, Adrian (636)

15. Berger, Ulrich (635)

2. Ruth, Felix (727)

Malt, Oliver

Hinck, Steffen

Rahms, Philipp

Braasch, Sven

Kloodt, Nick

Speer, Ulf

Hertel, Adrian

Berger, Ulrich

Mohrmann, Gerrit

Heydasch, Andreas

Kruse, Daniel

Boyke, Maurice

Thoben, Stefan

Gruss, Fabian

Jähnke, Jannik

Ruth, Felix

Malt, Oliver

Thoben, Stefan

Rahms, Philipp

Jähnke, Jannik

Kloodt, Nick

Mohrmann, Gerrit

Berger, Ulrich

Boyke, Maurice

Hinck, Steffen

Speer, Ulf

Braasch, Sven

Hertel, Adrian

Thoben, Stefan

Rahms, Philipp

Kloodt, Nick

Berger, Ulrich

Malt, Oliver

Jähnke, Jannik

Mohrmann, Gerrit

Boyke, Maurice

Heydasch, Andreas

Kruse, Daniel

Gruss, Fabian

Ruth, Felix

Hinck, Steffen

Hertel, Adrian

Speer, Ulf

Braasch, Sven

Thoben, Stefan

Kloodt, Nick

Rahms, Philipp

Berger, Ulrich

Jähnke, Jannik

Boyke, Maurice

Malt, Oliver

Mohrmann, Gerrit

Kruse, Daniel

Gruss, Fabian

Heydasch, Andreas

Ruth, Felix

21/14,21/12

21/12,21/5

21/16,22/20

17/21,27/25,21/19

21/14,21/17

21/14,15/21,21/15

19/21,21/11,21/16

21/6,21/12

21/18,23/21

21/19,21/13

21/18,13/21,22/20

21/16,21/15

21/17,12/21,21/16

21/18,21/15

21/14,21/16

21/14,21/13

21/19,21/18

20/22,21/19,21/16

21/7,23/21

21/18,21/17

21/9,21/18

21/15,16/21,21/17

21/15,21/7

22/20,21/16

22/20,22/24,21/19

21/6,21/8

21/8,21/14

15/21,21/12,22/20

21/8,21/16 21/13,21/17

22/20,13/21,21/8 21/17,21/15

21/15,12/21,21/18

21/13,21/11

21/13,21/13

21/17,20/22,21/15
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a 

b 

c 

d 

e 

f 

g 

h 

i 

j 

E 

F 

G 

H 

I 

J 

 A

 C

 B

 D

Barz, S.

Storbeck, V.

Hiniborch, J.

Mahnken, A.

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

1. Barz, Simone (757)

8. Constabel, Miriam

5. Lachmann, Wencke (533)

4. Mahnken, Anna (633)

3. Hiniborch, Julia (672)

6. Kraus, Susanne

7. Storbeck, Vivien (459)

2. Notholt, Tanja (730)

Barz, Simone

Lachmann, Wencke

Hiniborch, Julia

Notholt, Tanja

Constabel, Miriam

Kraus, Susanne

Mahnken, Anna

Storbeck, Vivien

Constabel, Miriam

Lachmann, Wencke

Storbeck, Vivien

Hiniborch, Julia

Barz, Simone

Notholt, Tanja

Lachmann, Wencke

Storbeck, Vivien

Constabel, Miriam

Hiniborch, Julia

Kraus, Susanne

Mahnken, Anna

21/7,21/15

21/16,21/9

21/7,21/3

21/16,22/20

21/12,21/18

21/14,21/9

21/7,21/9

21/13,21/10

19/21,21/10,21/12

21/16,18/21,21/16

21/17,21/15

23/21,24/22

kampflos

21/18,21/18
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 A1

 A2

 A3

 A4

 A5

 A6

 A7

 A8

a1 

a2 

a3 

a4 

a5 

a6 

a7 

a8 

b1 

b2 

b3 

b4 

c1 

c2 

C1 

C2 

B3 

B4 

B1 

B2 

f1 

f2 

F1 

F2 

d1 

d2 

d3 

d4 

e1 

e2 

e3 

e4 

E1 

E2 

E3 

E4 

D1 

D3 

D2 

D4 

Kunze, J.

Jagusch, S.

Rünzi, S.

Partey, A.

Tiedgen, C.Häwel, S.

Hoesch, R.Rast

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

9. 10.  11.  12.

13. 14.  15.  16.

1. Frischen, Christian (561)

16. Rast

9. Ahrenholz, Carsten

8. Jagusch, Sven

5. Kunze, Jan-Elmar (214)

12. Hoesch, René

13. Lütjen, Niko

4. Partey, Andre (399)

3. Rünzi, Simon (455)

14. Rast

11. Herrmann, Marc Andre

6. van't Hoenderdaal, Marco (184)

7. Hartwig, Jonas (184)

10. Häwel, Sven

15. Rast

2. Tiedgen, Christian (551)

Rast

Ahrenholz, Carsten

Hoesch, René

Lütjen, Niko

Rast

van't Hoenderdaal, Marco

Häwel, Sven

Rast

Frischen, Christian

Jagusch, Sven

Kunze, Jan-Elmar

Partey, Andre

Rünzi, Simon

Herrmann, Marc Andre

Hartwig, Jonas

Tiedgen, Christian

Ahrenholz, Carsten

Rünzi, Simon

Lütjen, Niko

Tiedgen, Christian

van't Hoenderdaal, Marco

Frischen, Christian

Häwel, Sven

Partey, Andre

Rast

Rast

Hoesch, René

Rast

Ahrenholz, Carsten

Tiedgen, Christian

Frischen, Christian

Häwel, Sven

Rünzi, Simon

Lütjen, Niko

van't Hoenderdaal, Marco

Partey, Andre

Jagusch, Sven

Kunze, Jan-Elmar

Herrmann, Marc Andre

Hartwig, Jonas

Rast

Rast

Rast

Hoesch, René

Ahrenholz, Carsten

Häwel, Sven

Tiedgen, Christian

Frischen, Christian

Lütjen, Niko

Partey, Andre

Rünzi, Simon

van't Hoenderdaal, Marco

Jagusch, Sven

Hartwig, Jonas

Kunze, Jan-Elmar

Herrmann, Marc Andre

21/16,21/11

21/6,21/14

21/17,21/18

21/15,21/14

21/17,21/10

21/19,19/21,21/16

21/16,21/17

21/4,21/18

21/9,21/5

21/16,21/13

21/12,21/7

21/13,21/15

21/16,21/17

21/8,21/6

21/18,21/9

21/12,21/15

21/16,21/18

21/16,21/16

21/6,21/19

21/11,21/11

21/11,18/21,21/19 21/19,21/19

24/22,21/16

21/6,21/11

21/17,21/17

21/18,19/21,21/13
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